2024

EJAUSA*

ROUND 1
Kayo Stadium

Redcliffe, Qlid

2024
Proudly supported by

 CITY OF

- MORETON BAY

SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP October 12
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 1
Date: 12/10/24 Qualifying - Group 2 Started at; 16:06:24
Event: Q08 Laps: 8 Min
Nk Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 447 PH
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 162 Luke ZIELINSKI (QLD) / SFC Racing / Trac-Rite Suspension ~ Yamaha 56.879 8of 8
2 11 Jack MATHER (QLD) / Raceline Husqvarna / TDUB Racing ~ Husqvarna 56.952 4of 8 073 073
Team / Motorex / Terrequip / Maxxis / Fox
3 81 Joel EVANS (QLD) / MXstore / Viking Industrial / Bluefin LED / Yamaha 57927 3of 8 1.048 975
UNIT / Brisbane M-c / Maxxis / Motorex
4 49 Cody O'LOAN (QLD) / SFC Racing Yamaha 59143 7of 8 2264 1.216
5 51 Robbie MARSHALL (QLD) / Sheds 'n Homes Gold Coast/ Husqvarna 59673 40of 8 2.794 530
MPE Husqvarna / DTZ Building Design
6 32 Joel CIGLIANO (NSW)/ Team Green / Mick Muldoon M-c / Kawasaki 59910 8of 8 3.031 237
Rekluse / Bolt Everywear / JSC Earthworx
7 75 Caleb GOULLET (VIC) / JKAYS Group / Elliott Bros / Snapes ~ GasGas 1:00.071  60f 8 3.192 161
Logistics / Leatt / Terrycrewco
8 82 Elijah WIESE (SA) / Oates MX/ Limestone Coast M-cycles/  Yamaha 1:00.103  60of 7 3.224 032
SKDA / Elite Edge Fitness / MX Store
9 J05 Jesse MADDEN (NSW) / Madden Earthworks / Essential Honda 1:00.796 8of 8 3.917 693
Concrete / Unit
10 22 Jesse BISHOP (QLD) / Ace Wholesalers / MX Farm Honda 1:.01.091 70of 8 4212 295
Queensland / Jesse Bishop Concrete
11 34 Brandon STEEL (NSW) / Steelo's Transport / UniFilter Aust./  Yamaha 1:01.544 8of 8  4.665 453
02 Rush / Powersport Central / ProMoto
12 33 Bryson CHERRETT (NSW) / Pro Moto Suspension / Hunter ~ KTM 1:07.518 3of 7 10.639 5.974

Valley Motorsports

*** ALL RIDERS QUALIFY FOR HEATS ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Race Director - Kevin Williams

Clerk of Course - Cameron Scheuber

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD A M E

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au Ph : +61418171317



